

6530 Green Valley Rd. Ramsey, MN 55303 (763) 753-1621 ext.4

2024 SPRING GIFT CARD FUNDRAISER

THIS IS A LEGAL DOCUMENT ("SALES CONTRACT") BETWEEN YOU ("BUYER") AND GREEN VALLEY GREENHOUSE, INC. ("SELLER"). PLEASE READ THIS AGREEMENT CAREFULLY.

- 1. **PAYMENT TERMS:** Full payment for product purchased from Green Valley Greenhouse, Inc. is due Friday, May 17, 2024. If payment is not received by the due date, invoices will be charged to the credit card on file.
 - a. Payments may be made by Visa, Mastercard, American Express, Discover, Money Orders, Checks, and Cash.
 - b. All payments (checks) should be sent to:

Green Valley Greenhouse, Inc. 6530 Green Valley Road Ramsey, MN 55303

- 2. RETURN OF GOODS: Buyer may return unsold gift cards and receive full credit value for gift cards. Returned value will be deducted from invoice. All unsold gift cards must be returned by Friday, May 17, 2024.
 - I, the undersigned, agree to the above conditions.

Signature (Buyer)	Date
Organization Name	
Name (please print)	
Address	
City, St, Zip	
Daytime Phone	Home Phone
Cell Phone	
Email	
Credit Card No.	
Exp. CID	